Position

Sheriff/Coroner

Deputy Sheriff

Sheriff Sergeant

Sheriff Sergeant

Sheriff Sergeant

Sheriff Sergeant

Sheriff Sergeant

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Other Positions Held County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

Department

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Total Wages

$153,056

$133,853

$124,974

$123,723

$119,529

$119,062

$112,939

$102,131

$101,386

$100,675

$98,222

$98,131

$95,346

$95,178

$90,673

$90,160

$89,752

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$49,659

$40,794

$36,853

$34,054

$34,749

$33,314

$38,535

$28,175

$26,928

$28,063

$27,527

$27,453

$27,319

$42,416

$26,805

$25,623

$27,453



Admin Services Manager

Multi Service Officer

Deputy Sheriff

Sheriff's Civil Clerk

Civil Cleric

Admin Services Specialist

Multi Service Officer

Admin Services Specialist

Reserve

Reserve

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

$78,720

$72,461

$66,086

$46,141

$33,277

$25,803

$22,003

$16,974

$12,830

$4,622

$12,204

$26,743

$26,233

$23,745

$15,189

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



