Position Of	ther Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sheriff/Coroner		San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$153,056	\$49,659
Deputy Sheriff		San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$133,853	\$40,794
Sheriff Sergeant		San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$124,974	\$36,853
Sheriff Sergeant		San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$123,723	\$34,054
Sheriff Sergeant		San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$119,529	\$34,749
Sheriff Sergeant		San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$119,062	\$33,314
Sheriff Sergeant		San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$112,939	\$38,535
Deputy Sheriff		San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$102,131	\$28,175
Deputy Sheriff		San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$101,386	\$26,928
Deputy Sheriff		San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$100,675	\$28,063
Deputy Sheriff		San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$98,222	\$27,527
Deputy Sheriff		San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$98,131	\$27,453
Deputy Sheriff		San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$95,346	\$27,319
Deputy Sheriff		San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$95,178	\$42,416
Deputy Sheriff		San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$90,673	\$26,805
Deputy Sheriff		San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$90,160	\$25,623
Deputy Sheriff		San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$89,752	\$27,453

Admin Services Manager	San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$78,720	\$12,204
Multi Service Officer	San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$72,461	\$26,743
Deputy Sheriff	San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$66,086	\$26,233
Sheriff's Civil Clerk	San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$46,141	\$23,745
Civil Cleric	San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$33,277	\$15,189
Admin Services Specialist	San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$25,803	\$0
Multi Service Officer	San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$22,003	\$0
Admin Services Specialist	San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$16,974	\$0
Reserve	San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$12,830	\$0
Reserve	San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$4,622	\$0